Component
Specifications
3880-DIN
Fiber Splice Holders & Sleeves
Fib
er Sp
lice H
old

Fiber Splice Holders & Sleeves
2222 – 222nd St. SE • Bothell, WA 98021 USA • Tel: 1-866-624-0344 • Fax: 1-425-483-5270 • Int'l Fax: 1-425-485-9170
For Technical Support & Customer Service call 1-866-624-0344.
DIMENSIONAL LINE ART
PART NUMBERS
Splice Holders Part No.
Splice holder, heat shrink (black plastic), 6 fiber capacity FSHHS-P06
Splice holder, heat shrink (black plastic), 8 fiber capacity FSHHS-P08
Splice holder, heat shrink (black foam), 6 fiber capacity FSHSL-F06
Splice holder, mini sleeves (black foam), 6 fiber capacity FSHMI-F06
Splice holder, micro sleeves (black foam), 6 fiber capacity FSHMR-F06
Splice holder, fibrlock (white plastic), 6 fiber capacity FSHFL-P06
Bare Fusion splice holder, 12 fiber capacity FSHBF-P12
Splice holder, heat shrink (LGX foot print), 6 fiber capacity FSHAT-F06
Splice Sleeves Quantity Part No.
Fusion splice sleeve, standard, 40mm 50/Pack FSSSD-040
Fusion splice sleeve, standard, 60mm 50/Pack FSSSD-060
Fusion splice sleeve, slim, 16mm 100/Pack FSSSL-016
Fusion Splice sleeve, slim, 25mm 100/Pack FSSSL-025
Fusion splice sleeve, slim, 40mm 100/Pack FSSSL-040
Fusion splice sleeve, slim, 60mm 100/Pack FSSSL-060
Fusion splice sleeve, mini, 10mm 100/Pack FSSMI-010
Fusion splice sleeve, mini, 25mm 100/Pack FSSMI-025
Fusion splice sleeve, mini, 40mm 100/Pack FSSMI-040
Fusion splice sleeve, micro, 10mm 100/Pack FSSMR-010
Fusion splice sleeve, micro, 25mm 100/Pack FSSMR-025
Fusion splice sleeve, micro, 40mm 100/Pack FSSMR-040
Fusion splice sleeve, ribbon, polyetherimide, 40mm 25/Pack FSSRB-P40
Fusion splice sleeve, ribbon, quartz, 40mm 25/Pack FSSRB-Q40
1.00”
1.09”
0.10”
0.15”